
Paneer

Paneer

Tomato

Classic

Classic

tomato

tomato

tomato

90

100

120

150

150

170

160

180

200

260

260

260

170 260

180 270

180 270

180 270

60 

80

80

90

90

100

120

120

140

140

140

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

130
130
140
150

80
100
100
120
130
130



Classic

Spread

Dark

SHAKES 

CAPPUCCINO

50
50
60
80
80

100
100 
100

120
130
150
150
150

100
100
100
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
140
140
140

220

220

Butter Crunch

Red Velvet  

150

150

80

90

90

100

100

Bu�er chocolate spread �lled 

Filled With White Chocolate 

Strawberry
Butterscotch 

160
160



CALL ON: 77770 20142

80
90
90
90

100
100

90
90

100
120
120
120
120

80
90

100
120
120
120

SAVOURY WAFFLES 

140
140
150
150
170

Aloo Tikki
Veggie 
Paneer Herbed 
Smoked BBQ Cottage 
Double IT UP

83
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